Consumer Luminaires & Lamps
PRICE LIST
2017
W.e.f April 01, 2017
Part of Crompton Consumer business, lighting business is one of the oldest product lines with many firsts
to its credit. Open construction ballast, side reflectors, Reflux lamps to mention a few. With vast
experience over many decades; Crompton has been associated with end consumers from individuals to
Infra projects for providing appropriate solution for every application. The product range covers Home

Star LED PanelsStar LED PanelsStar LED Panels
ROUND
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc(Rs.) Cut out Diameter
LSDRMN-3W-CDL 3W 40 330 70mm
LSDRMN-3W-NW 3W 40 330 70mm
LSDRMN-3W-WW 3W 40 330 70mm
LSDRMN-6W-CDL 6W 40 450 105mm
LSDRMN-6W-NW 6W 40 450 105mm
LSDRMN-6W-WW 6W 40 450 105mm
LSDRMN-12W-CDL 12W 20 750 155mm
LSDRMN-12W-NW 12W 20 750 155mm
LSDRMN-12W-WW 12W 20 750 155mm
LSDRMN-15W-CDL 15W 20 850 185mm
LSDRMN-15W-NW 15W 20 850 185mm
LSDRMN-15W-WW 15W 20 850 185mm
LSDRMN-18W-CDL 18W 20 1000 205mm
LSDRMN-18W-NW 18W 20 1000 205mm
LSDRMN-18W-WW 18W 20 1000 205mm
SQUARE
Order  Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc(Rs.) Cut out Dimension
LSDSMN-3W-CDL 3W 40 330 70 X 70mm
LSDSMN-3W-NW 3W 40 330 70 X 70mm

PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017
SQUARE
Order Code  Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc(Rs.) Dim(mm)
SR-S-6W 6W 40 100 123.5 x 123.5
SR-S-12W 2W 20 150 173.5 x 173.5
SR-S-18W 8W 20 200 223.5 x 223.5
ROUND
Prices mentioned above are exclusive of recess panels.
Prices mentioned above are exclusive of recess panels.
16
Down LightDown LightDown Light
A COB or 'Chip-On-Board' light is a type of LED package. This
technology helps the LED downlighter to achieve higher light
levels while maintaining or improving life expectancy. The
down light is tilt able and allows adjusting focus. The Honey
comb reflector provides glare free & smooth distribution of
light.
Down LightDown LightDown Light
ROUND
Order Code Wattage Case  MRP/pc  Cut out
  Lot (Rs.) diameter
LDRDTC-3W-CDL 3W 20 480 62mm
LDRDTC-6W-CDL 6W 20 640 74mm
LDRDTC-9W-CDL 9W 20 800 78mm
LDRDTC-15W-CDL 15W 20 1280 95mm
LDRDTC-18W-CDL 18W 20 1600 108mm
LDRDTC-3W-WW 3W 20 480 62mm
LDRDTC-6W-WW 6W 20 640 74mm
LDRDTC-9W-WW 9W 20 800 78mm
LDRDTC-15W-WW 15W 20 1280 95mm
LDRDTC-18W-WW 18W 20 1600 108mm
Star Glow COB Downlighters
PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017
SQUARE
Order Code Wattage Case  MRP/pc  Cut out

LSSR2-GRN 2W 20 250 34mm
SQUARE
Order Code Wattage Case  MRP/pc  Cut out
  Lot (Rs.) diameter
LSS2-CDL 2W 20 250 34mm
LSS2-WW 2W 20 250 34mm
LSSS2-RED 2W 20 250 34mm
LSSS2-BLU 2W 20 250 34mm
LSSS2-GRN 2W 20 250 34mm
18
LED BattensLED BattensLED BattensLED BattensLED BattensLED Battens
Light Linea with its bright light output at 100
lumen/watt give ultra wide light distribution. Gives
glare free, smooth light distribution. The bottom of the
batten is in white color along with aesthetic looking
end cap and HPF LED driver.
Light Linea
Order Code  Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc (Rs.)
LDLL20-CDL 20W 20 600
this is made of extruded engineering plastics and
provides a glare free evenly distributed light. The
batten is suitable for surface mounting on a ceiling or
wall.
Eco Smart Linea
CAT REF  Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc (Rs.)
LDESL04-CDL 4W 20 425
LDESL09-CDL 9W 20 475
LDESL18-CDL 18W 20 575
LDESL04-WW 4W 20 425
LDESL09-WW 9W 20 475
LDESL18-WW 18W 20 575
PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017
19
Power Ray brings you the convenience of changing
the light intensity as per your requirement, in a single
batten. 4 step dimming from 18W to 2W (i.e. 18W,
12W, 4W and 2W) through same operating switch.
Energy optimization will thus help in saving electricity
and money.
Power Ray
PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc (Rs.)
LDESLND18-CDL 18W 20 750
LED BattensLED BattensLED BattensLED BattensLED BattensLED Battens
This is made of extruded aluminum channel with
decorative dual color end caps. This batten which
comes only in white light provides a glare free evenly
distributed light and is suitable for surface mounting
on a ceiling or wall.
Metal Ray
Order Code  Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc (Rs.)
LDMTR18-CDL 18W 20 700
20
Magic Ray are color changing batten with 3 inbuilt
color options: Warm white, Neutral white and Cool
day light. The same operating switch (no extra wiring
required) is used to switch between desired color
temperatures.
Magic Ray
Eco Smart Linea New
PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017
Eco Smart Linea has a co-extruded housing in
Engineering plastic with Opal top diffuser to provide a
glare free evenly distributed light. The batten is
suitable for surface mounting on a ceiling or wall and
comes with an integrated driver for ease of
installation.
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc (Rs.)
LDESLN18-CDL 18W 20 575
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc (Rs.)
LDESLM-18 18W 20 850
LED BattensLED BattensLED BattensLED BattensLED BattensLED Battens
21
FTL LuminairesFTL Luminaires
with Aluminum/ Copper/with Aluminum/ Copper/
Electronic BallastElectronic Ballast
FTL Luminaires
with Aluminum/ Copper/
Electronic Ballast
FTL LuminairesFTL Luminaires
with Aluminum/ Copper/with Aluminum/ Copper/
Electronic BallastElectronic Ballast
FTL Luminaires
with Aluminum/ Copper/
Electronic Ballast
PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017
Saral
FTL luminaires with VPIT aluminum ballast.
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc (Rs.)
DSG2136EB 1x36W FTL 30 299*
*Prices are mentioned with FTL Supersaver 36W tube.
GOLD
FTL Luminaires with Electronic Ballast
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc (Rs.)
DSG1314EB 1x36/40W FTL 16 385*
Luminaires pre-wired with elegantly designed energy efficient
electronic ballast with more that 0.9 P.F. (Power Factor)
*Prices are mentioned with FTL Supersaver 36W tube
22
FTL LuminairesFTL LuminairesFTL LuminairesFTL LuminairesFTL LuminairesFTL Luminaires
Farola
Stylish luminaires with energy efficient electronics ballast with
dual colour decorative end caps with more than 0.9 P.F. (Power
Factor)
Order Code Wattage Case Lot MRP/pc (Rs.)
DSG1736EB 1x36W FTL  20   310*
DSG1736EB-G 1x36W FTL 20   310*
DSG1718EB 1x18W FTL 20 290
DSG171BEB-G 1x18W FTL 20 290
PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017PRICE LIST-2017
*Prices are mentioned with FTL Supersaver 36W tube
23
FTL LuminairesFTL LuminairesFTL LuminairesFTL LuminairesFTL LuminairesFTL Luminaires